Material

No. Plan Article Quantity
|1 YP08090 2607154 (L) 1
YP08091 2607254 (R) 1
|2 YP08093 2607354 (L) 1
YP08094 2607454 (R) 1
3 YP08095 2607554 4
4 XC00304 3991093 2
5 XC00129 3990491 2
6 X004418 1904207 2
7 X002169 1992791 2
8 X004414 1904130 2
9 X004660 1905195 2
10 Plate small 1002163 2
Plate large 1002158 2
11 M6x16 2994067 4
12 M6x35 2994634 2
13 M6x30 2994129 2
14 Screw 5x25 HO016007 2
15 Star Knob M6x15 1001577 4
16 Plastic Head 35 1998550 2
17 Nut M6 1001680 2
18 Tube cap $19 1001602 2
19 Tube cap $25,4 1001608 2
20 CX00300 3991091 2
21 1905640 2
22 1992805 2
23 XC00305 3991094 2

NOTICE: THE INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS DRAWING IS
PROPRIETARY TO VERMEIREN GROUP AND SHALL NOT BE DISCLOSED IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, OR USED FOR ANY DESIGN OR MANUFACTURE,
EXCEPT WHEN SUCH USER POSSESSES DIRECT WRITTEN AUTHORISATION

FROM VERMEIREN GROUP

BL7 Right side only depicted, quantities are for 1 pair

BK7 Plan No.
EP00499/E
Scale: 1:3 Drafted Verified Confirmed \\ V/’/
\ '
Date 27/02/2020 09-12-2025 09-12-2025 W
VERMEIREN
Initials PM MP sD Q09




